N200000033972

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nai	me)
(Do	cument Number)
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	21	122/21

Office Use Only



500355696365

11/38/20--81819--888 ++48.75

2021 FEB 22 PK 1: 13

3/5/21



January 28, 2021

CAROLYN GRIFFIN 10403 WHITE PEACOCK PL RIVERVIEW, FL 33578

SUBJECT: NEW FOUNDATION CHRISTIAN ASSEMBLY INTERNATIONAL

INC.

Ref. Number: N20000002392

We have received your document for NEW FOUNDATION CHRISTIAN ASSEMBLY INTERNATIONAL INC. and your check(s) totaling \$43.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document is illegible and not acceptable for imaging.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Irene Albritton Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 421A00002008

COYER LETTER

Inc.

TO: Amendment Section
Division of Corporations

Tallahassee, FL 32314

NAME OF CORPORATIO	New Found	lation Christ	tian Ass	sembly International
DOCUMENT NUMBER: _	N200000023	92		
The enclosed Articles of Ame	endment and fee are subm	nitted for filing.		
Please return all corresponder	nce concerning this matte	r to the following:		
		arolyn Griffi		
	((Name of Contact Per	son)	
CI	hosen Busine	ss & Financ	ial Ser	rices LLC
		(Firm/ Company)	•	
	1040	3 White Pea	acock F	? [
		(Address)		
	Rive	erview, FL 3	33578	
	(City/ State and Zip C	ode)	
		senbs@gma		
E-	mail address: (to be used	for future annual repo	ort notification	1)
For further information conce	ming this matter, please o	call:		
С	arolyn Griffin	at	(727) 6	512-7531
C	Name of Contact Person)			(Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the fo	llowing amount made pay	yable to the Florida D	epartment of	State:
□ \$35 Filing Fee	■\$43.75 Filing Fee & [Certificate of Status	□\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	Certifi Certifi	Filing Fee cate of Status ed Copy ional Copy is sed)
Mailing Ad			et Address	
Amendmen Division of	t Section Corporations		endment Section of Corporation of Corporation (Corporation (Corpor	
P.O. Box 63	•		Centre of T	

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Articles of Amendment

FILED

Articles of Incorporation

2021 FEB 22 PM 4: 13

New Foundation Christian Assembly International Inc.

(Name of Compaction on summer, #1, 4 ist at . 79	La Liberto de Constantino	<u> </u>
(Name of Corporation as currently filed with the FI		FOLLARMAN L.FL
N	20000002392	
(Document	Number of Corporation (if kno	wn)
Pursuant to the provisions of section 617.1006, Florida amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:	a Statutes, this Florida Not For	Profit Corporation adopts the following
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the co	rporation:	
n/a		771
name must be distinguishable and contain the word "c "Company" or "Co." may not be used in the name.	orporation" or "incorporated"	The new or the abbreviation "Corp." or "Inc."
B. Enter new principal office address, if applicable (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADD		
in the state of th	<u></u>	
		,
C. Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Malling address <u>MAY BE A POST OFFICE BO</u>	XV	
D. If amending the registered agent and/or register new registered of the new registered	ed office address in Florida, e office address:	nter the name of the
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:	(Flori	da street oddress)
		Florida
	(City)	Florida (Zip Code)
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registeredy accept the appointment as registered agent.		•
	Signature of New Registers	ed Agent, if changing

•			
and address of each Ofi (Attach additional sheets Please note the officer/di P = President; V = Vice i	ficer and/o ; if necessa rector title President; = Chief Fir	or Director being added: ary) by the first letter of the office title: T= Treasurer; S= Secretary; D= Director; TR= nancial Officer. If an officer/director holds mor	Ricer/director being removed and title, name, = Trustee; C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO = Chief re than one title, list the first letter of each office
	rves the cor	rporation, Sally Smith is named the V and S . Th	the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is ese should be noted as John Doe, PT as a Change,
Example: X Change X Remove X Add	<u>y</u>	John Doe Mike Jones Sally Smith	·
Type of Action (Check One)	Title	<u>Name</u>	<u>Addres</u> s
1)Change Add		-	
Remove 2) Change Add			
Remove 3) Remove 4 Add 6 Remove			
4) Change Add			
Remove 5) Change Add			
Remove 6)ChangeAdd			
Remove			
E. If amending or additional sheet		nal Articles, enter change(s) here: ssary). (Be specific)	
Article IX. Dis	solutic	on of Organization	
Upon dissolut	ion of	the organization, assets s	shall be distributed for one

Upon dissolution of the organization, assets shall be distributed for one or more exempt purposes within the meaning of Section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code, or corresponding section of any future federal tax code, or shall be distributed to the federal government, or to a state

or local government, for	a public purpose. Any such assets not	disposed
of shall be disposed of b	by a court of competent jurisdiction in th	e county
in which the principal off	fice of the organization is then located,	exclusivel
for such purpose or to s	uch organization or organizations as sa	id Court
	re organized and operated exclusively f	
purpose.		
parpood.		
		
	<u> </u>	
	······································	
		
	·	·
	7-17-	
	·	
		<u></u>
The date of each amendment(s) adoption date this document was signed.	11/01/2020	, if other than the
Effective date if applicable:	/2020	
(1	no more than 90 days after amendment file date)	
Note: If the date inserted in this block does document's effective date on the Department	not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not but of State's records.	e listed as the
Adontion of Amendment(s)	(CHECK ONE)	,

The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the members and the number of votes east for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval.

3	There are no members or members entitled to vote on the amendment(s). The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors.
	Dated 11/01/2020
	Signature 2. The
	(By the chairman or vice chairman of the board, president or other officer-if directors have not been selected, by an incorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)
	Kevin L Green II
	(Typed or printed name of person signing)
	President

(Title of person signing)